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5039 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (2m)
D G Hull

1234567890ETABCD Bristol Stedman Sixes

1234567890ETCAB 1.56.23

2134 S9

1243 59.511.24

13426587 $6.7.9.10.11.12.14.15.16.17.819.822 28
324159607E8 4.5.6.587.9.11.812.14.515.17.19.20.822 28
214365879E0 5.9.10.11.12.14.15.17.18.520.22.23.24 28
13428765TE09ABCD 6.59.511.13.14.17.523.26.30

324165879E0ATCB 51.6.59.511.13.14.5816.17.22.823.26.30
3241658709TECAB 3.514.29

3241658709TEABC S14.517.30

1432658709TEBACD 8.511.514.822.825

4132658709TEABC S9.811.814.24

1324658709TEBAC 51.56.59.511.23

3214658709TEABC 8.59.514.525

(132547698E0ATCB) S$1.2.4.6.8.10.812.13-20.24.26.28.30.32-42 42

Singles in Bristol are made in 123D; all Stedman starts are full slow six.
2735 Stedman; 2304 Bristol; 5 changes of method/principle.

Birmingham St Martin 08.02.2000

5001 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (3m)

R W Pipe

1234567890ETHFVS

1674523 ......... SW.SW.SM.SW.S13.SW LX.L.XXB6LBXX.X.LX.LL.L
134256....... FVS 13ths.13ths.SM.W.H.SH.H BXXB,L, 7BB.X,LL,L.L,
3214 VHF'S 1. 22s5.24

2314 228

3215476 6.7.9.10.125.13-17.19.20

213547698 35.65.125.155.16.225.23.28.29

152347698...HFVS 145.178.225.24.30

12354....... HEVS SM.M.SH.H LL.L,4BL4B2LB.L,
213547698E0T 45.6-9.11-17.20sS [28]
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132547698E0FVTHS
132547698EOQHTFVS

Rounds by 18

1664 Bristol (B),

1.65.225.23.30
15.30

Out.H.SH

1.2.1958.228.24s8
225.248

760 Bristol Little

Birmingham St Martin 27.11.2007

B, XXBXXBXXBXXBX, L.

(X), 800 Littleport

5001 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (3m)

J S Warboys

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Stedman starts with a full slow six,

- = 14 Dbob,

1088 Bristol S., 1056 Littleport Little S.,

1234567890ETABC

1234567890ETCAB
2143

2341
3142567890ETABC
179865432

2143658790ETCAB
2314658709TE
2431

2143
1543628709ETABC

1243658709TEBAC
2314
4312
4321
4132
2143

= 1234 single.

Birmingham St Martin 10.07.2001

B-L.LL.L-LBLBBBLBLB.L

1,9s,20s,22s
9s,11s,24

24s
9s,11s,16,18-27

6,9,10,12s-14,15,17,19s-21,24s
L-L-B-L.LL.L-LBLBBBLLL.L

1,5,6,9,10,20s,26,27
2,3,12s,14s,16,17,19s,24,29s

24
24
9,14s,17s,19s,30

LL.LLLBBBLBL-L.LL.L-B.L.

1,2,17s,19s
9s,24
9s,11s,22s
11s,24

24
11s,22s,24

ends with a full gquick six.

5005 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (3m)

J S Warboys

Bristol/Littleport

1234567890ETABC

15342

B.L-L-LL.L-LBLBBBBLLB.L

[28]

2857 Stedman;

1777 Stedman.

(28]
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26 changes of method/principle.
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Stedman

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Stedman starts with a full slow six,

1234567890ETCAB
2413
2341
2134
1634527809TEBAC

2143567809TECAB
21436587
1543628709ETABC

2314658709TEBAC
3421
3142
3214
2431
2143

- = 14 bob, . = 1234 single.

1344 Bristol S., 1152 Littleport Little S.,

Birmingham St Martin 26.08.2003

1,9s,20s,22s
22s,24

24

24

2s,3,9,12s,14s,16,17,19s,29s

LL.LLBBBBLBLB.L-L-LL.L-B-L.L-

2,9s,19s

6,7,9,11s,12,14,15,16,17,19s,25

9,14s,17s,19s, 30

LL.BLLBBBBLBL-L.LL-L-L.B-L-L-

1,2,9s,17s,19s,24
22s,24

24

24

22s,24

24

ends with a full quick six.

5005 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (3m)

J S Warboys

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

Bristol/Littleport

Stedman

1234567890ETABC
154326

125346
2314567890ETCAB
3214

2431

4231

2143

21436587
1345628709TEBAC
154362

132465
1342658709TECAB
3142
1352648709TEBAC
431265

4321

4132
2143658709TEABC

Rounds with single at 1.

Stedman starts with a full slow six,

- = 14 bob, . = 1234 single.

BBBBBBBBBBBBBBB.LL.
B.L-L.L-B-L

1,7,20s,22s,24
22s

22s,24

22s

22s,24

6,7,9,11s,12,14-17,19s, 25
2s,3,9,11-12,14s,16-17,19s,29s

L-L.

LL.B-L.LL.L-BBBBBBBBBBBBBB-

2,11s,19s,24
22s
2,19s,22s,25s
9,22s,25s
11s,24

24
11s,14s,22s,24

ends with a full quick six.

2048 Bristol S., 448 Littleport Little S., 2509 Stedman;

2509 Stedman;
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[28 sixes]

28 changes of method.

11 changes of method.
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Birmingham St Martin 22.02.2005

5009 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (3m)

R W Pipe

1234567890ETHFVS
1674523
1342567

2314

3215476
213547698
1523476980ETHFVS

213547698E0T
132547698E0FVTHS
132547698E0HTFVS

3241658709TEHFVS
2143

SW.SW.
13ths.

1.22s
228

6.7.9.
3S.6S.

SM.SW.S13.SW
13ths.SM.W.H.SH.H

.24

10.125.13-17.19.20
95.125.155.16.23.28.29

145.175.225.24.30

SM.M.SH.H

45.6-9.11-17.20s8
1.65.225.23.30

1s.30

Out.SH.H.H

1.2.1958.228.248
225.248

[28]

[28]

Rounds by 1S.

1536 Bristol

Birmingham St Martin 11.05.2008

(B),

800 Bristol Little

(X),

5021 Spliced Septuples and Sixteen (6m)

R W Pipe

Surprise

Stedman

Surprise

Stedman

Surprise

1234567890ETHFVS
1432

(1234
1324
1342
3214567890ETVHFS
2314
4321
1325476
132547698
1523476980ETHFVS

132547698E0FVTHS
132547698E0HTFVS
1VSFHTE098765432
1324658709TEFHVS
1342

H.SH
SM.M
W.SW
SH

1.225.24

228
115.225.24
7.8.115.22-25

35.125.155.16.28.29

1s.17s.24s5.30

SM.M

1.45.6-9.11-17.28
15.30

Out
H
SH

896 Littleport Little
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I1X.L.XXB6LBXX.X.LX.LL.L
1B3XB,L, 6BL.X,LL,L.L,

LL.L,3BL4BLBLB.L,

B, XXBXXBXXBXXBX.L, L,

(L), 1777 Sted

E,E.
SXXTX.E,
ETTSSTTEEFFTFF,E.E
E.

EE.E, TXXSXXTFTEETF

XTSTEFFE,
ESTTFTFTTTSSFE,
XEFXXXTXX,
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Stedman 3241658709TEHFVS 1.2.195.225.245
2143 225.248

Rounds by 1S

Contains 576 Littleport L (E), 560 Bristol L (X), 912 Bristoll2 L (T), 672 Bristoll4 L (F),
512 Bristol (S) and 1789 Stedman, with 48 com/p.

Birmingham St Martin 28.05.2002
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